RFM300PV1.1
1
433.92/868MHz OOK/FSK 1W/4W
High Power Transceiver Module
RFM300P V1.1
2
Overview
RFM300P is a 1W/4W high power, high performance, OOK, (G)FSK, (G)MSK RF transceiver module for

Dimensions
Figure 2. Dimensions (Unit: mm)
Ordering Information
Part Number Working Frequency Tx Power
RFM300P1-433S2 433.92MHz 1W
RFM300P4-433S2 433.92MHz 4W
RFM300P1-868S2 868MHz 1W
RFM300P V1.1
8
Revise History
Contact Information
Shenzhen HOPE Microelectronics Co., Ltd.